
Medicaid Physician & Managed Care Liaison Committee Members 

 
Organization Representative Contact Email  
Psychiatric Society of Virginia Adam T. Kaul atkaul@hotmail.com 
Medical Society of Virginia Karen Ransone / Arline Bohannon karen.ransone@rivhs.com; abohannon@vcu.edu 

Virginia Medical Group Management Association Bert Wilson bwilson@dermva.com 
InTOTAL Cheryl Ricciardi Cheryl.Ricciardi@inova.org 
MajestaCare Colleen Kraft KraftC@AETNA.com 
Virginia Council of Nurse Practitioners Cynthia Fagan Cynthia.Fagan2@va.gov 
Optima Family Care Cynthia Rogers CLROGERS@sentara.com 
Anthem Healthkeepers Plus David Buchsbaum David.Buchsbaum@anthem.com 
Virginia Association of Health Plans Laura Lee Viergever llviergever@vahp.org 
Kaiser Foundation Health Plan of the Mid-Atlantic States Jody Crane / Douglas Cappiello jody.crane@kp.org; Doug.Cappiello@kp.org 
Virginia College Emergency Physicians Ed Walsh egwalshmd@gmail.com 
Virginia Nurses Association Frankye Myers Frankye.Myers@HCAHealthcare.com 
CoventryCares of Virginia Ira Bloomfield isbloomfield@cvty.com 
Virginia Premier Health Plans Jim Parrott Jparrott@vapremier.com 
Board of Medical Assistance Services Karen Rheuban KSR5G@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu 
Virginia Academy of Family Physicians Roger A. Hofford rahofford@carilionclinic.org 
American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists Stephen Bendheim stephen.bendheim@vpfw.com 
American Academy of Pediatrics Ted Abernathy CW707@aol.com 
American College of Radiology John Grizzard jdrizzard@vcu.edu 
Virginia Hospital & Healthcare Association          Paul Speidell      pspeidell@vhha.com 
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